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JAIN VISHVA BHARATI INSTITUTE, LADNUN
ANNUAL EXAMINATION - 2019 (DISTANCE MODE)

MASTER OF ARTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE (PREVIOUS YEAR)

NOTIFICATION OF RESULT WITHHELD

DURATION OF EXAMINATION: FROM APRIL 30 TO MAY 03, 2019

DATE OF DECLARATION OF RESULT: SEPT. 24, 2019

Sr. No. | Roll No. Enroll. No. Result Remarks
1 27831 D-49416/18 PASS
2 27839 D-52220/18 PASS
3 27847 D-51089/18 PASS
4 27864 D-51085/18 PASS
S 27883 D-49395/18 PASS
6 27895 D-51092/18 PASS
7 27911 D-49417/18 PASS
8 27952 D-49408/18 PASS

NOTE : (1) Minimum pass marks in each paper is 36% (sessional work + theory) & 50% in practical and aggrigate 40% in Total.

Roll No. Allotted :
Absent :
Appeared :

RW :

Passed :
Promoted :

Fail :

133
4
129

125
4

Contorller of Examinations




